Quality in Every Language
Sales
Brochure
2009/01
Ultracell (UK) Limited
7 Vesty Business Park
Vesty Road
Liverpool

217
220
Model Voltage Capacity Dimensions (mm)
(V) 20 hrs (Ah) Length Width Height
UXL
Extended Life Series
This is a small selection of the batteries available in this series, please visit
www.ultracell.co.uk for the full range.
UXL Series is our Long Life range.
Voltages available: 2V, 6V, 12V.
Capacities from 55 Ah up to 3000 Ah.
Main applications: Telecommunications, UPS,
Medical Equipment.
Design life: 10 years (6V, 12V) - 20 years (2V).
Operating temperature: from -20ºC to +55ºC.
UXL200-2 2 200
UXL500-2 2 500
UXL1000-2 2 1000
UXL1500-2 2 1500
UXL2000-2 2 2000
UXL3000-2 2 3000
UXL100-6 6 100
UXL150-6 6 150
UXL180-6 6 180
UXL200-6 6 200
UXL55-12 12 55
UXL75-12 12 75
UXL100-12 12 100
UXL120-12 12 120
UXL134-12 12 134
UXL150-12 12 150
UXL200-12 12 200
UXL230-12 12 230
172
241
475
401

Deep Cycle Series
This is a small selection of the batteries available in this series, please visit
www.ultracell.co.uk for the full range.
UC Series is our Deep Cycle range.
Voltages available: 6V, 12V.
Capacities from 17 Ah up to 250 Ah.
Main applications: Wheelchairs, Electric Vehicles,
Golf Carts & buggies, Cleaning Equipment, Medi-
cal Equipment, Ride-on Toys, Marine.
Design life: 10 years.
Operating temperature: from -20ºC to +55ºC.
UC7-6 6 7
UC12-6 6 12
UC7.2-12 12 7.2
UC12-12 12 12
UC18-12 12 18
UC26-12 12 26
UC28-12 12 28
UC35-12 12 35
UC40-12 12 40
UC45-12 12 45
UC55-12 12 55
UC65-12 12 65
UC75-12 12 75
UC90-12 12 90
UC100-12 12 100
UC120-12 12 120
UC150-12 12 150
UC200-12 12 200
150
151
151

220
Model Voltage Capacity Dimensions (mm)
(V) 20 hrs (Ah) Length Width Height
UCG
AGM Gel Series
This is a small selection of the batteries available in this series, please visit
www.ultracell.co.uk for the full range.
UCG Series is our AGM Gel range.
Voltages available: 2V, 6V, 12V.
Capacities from 17 Ah up to 3000 Ah.
Main applications: Solar, Wind Turbine, Electric
Vehicle, Wheelchairs, Golf Carts & buggies,
Cleaning Equipment, Medical Equipment, Marine.
Design life: 10 years (6V, 12V) - 15 years (2V).
Operating temperature: from -20ºC to +55ºC.
UCG200-2 2 200
UCG500-2 2 500
UCG1000-2 2 1000
UCG2000-2 2 2000
UCG3000-2 2 3000
UCG12-6 6 12
UCG7.2-12 12 7.2
UCG12-12 112 12
UCG20-12 2 20
UCG26-12 12 26
UCG35-12 12 35
UCG40-12 12 40
UCG45-12 12 45
UCG55-12 12 55
UCG75-12 12 75
UCG100-12 12 100
UCG120-12 12 120
UCG200-12 12 200
172
240
475
490

215
216
220
Model Voltage Capacity Dimensions (mm)
(V) 20 hrs (Ah) Length Width Height
UHR
High Rated Series
This is a small selection of the batteries available in this series, please visit
www.ultracell.co.uk for the full range.
UHR Series is our High-Rated range.
Voltages available: 6V, 12V.
Capacities from 7 Ah up to 250 Ah.
Main applications: Marine, UPS.
Design life: 10 years.
Operating temperature: from -20ºC to +55ºC.
UHR4.5-6 6 4.5
UHR12-6 6 12
UHR4-12 12 4
UHR5-12 12 5
UHR7.2-12 12 7.2
UHR9-12 12 9
UHR9-12T 12 9
UHR18-12 12 18
UHR24-12 12 24
UHR28-12 12 28
UHR40-12 12 40
UHR55-12 12 55
UHR65-12 12 65
UHR75-12 12 75
UHR100-12 12 100
UHR120-12 12 120
UHR150-12 12 150
UHR200-12 12 200
70
151
90
90

216
207
220
Model Voltage Capacity Dimensions (mm)
(V) 20 hrs (Ah) Length Width Height
UFT
Front Terminal Series
This is a small selection of the batteries available in this series, please visit
www.ultracell.co.uk for the full range.
UFT Series is our Front Terminal range.
Voltage available: 12V.
Capacities from 50 Ah up to 170 Ah.
Main applications: Telecommunications, UPS.
Design life: 15 years.
Operating temperature: from -20ºC to +55ºC.
UFT50-12 12 50
UFT55-12 12 55
UFT75-12 12 75
UFT75-12S 12 75
UFT90-12 12 90
UFT100-12 12 100
UFT100-12S 12 100
UFT120-12 12 120
UFT125-12 12 125
UFT125-12S 12 125
UFT150-12 12 150
UFT150-12S 12 150
UFT155-12 12 155
UFT170-12 12 170
390
277
556
562